
Run (317) - Carmel Arts District - 3.17 Mile - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Thomas Jeschke         M 25-29       1/74    5:23       17:02
2     Ben Bly                M 30-34       1/84    5:46       18:16
3     Drew Gaynor            M 25-29       2/74    5:50       18:29
4     Derek Cole             M 30-34       2/84    5:57       18:51
5     Steve Williams         M 25-29       3/74    5:58       18:54
6     Kevin Hetrick          M 35-39       1/74    6:00       18:59
7     Chris Zvers            M 45-49       1/57    6:00       19:00
8     Aryn Stack             M 35-39       2/74    6:09       19:27
9     Ryan Hall              M 25-29       4/74    6:09       19:29
10    Benjamin Krucina       M 25-29       5/74    6:10       19:31
11    Andy Watson            M 50-54       1/58    6:10       19:32
12    Becca Downs            F 25-29      1/124    6:11       19:33
13    Whitney Lake           M 30-34       3/84    6:11       19:33
14    George Zhang           M 25-29       6/74    6:15       19:46
15    Matthew Jourdan        M 45-49       2/57    6:16       19:49
16    Dave Donahue           M 30-34       4/84    6:16       19:49
17    Dan Bardua             M 25-29       7/74    6:16       19:49
18    Andrea Reifeis         F 25-29      2/124    6:16       19:51
19    Tommy Banister         M 30-34       5/84    6:17       19:55
20    Andrew Wiseman         M 25-29       8/74    6:18       19:56
21    Amy Stayer             F 30-34      1/148    6:18       19:57
22    Stephen Hollander      M 35-39       3/74    6:19       19:58
23    Kaitlyn Love           F 25-29      3/124    6:20       20:03
24    Scott Bieri            M 50-54       2/58    6:24       20:16
25    Joshua Harper          M 40-44       1/63    6:25       20:20
26    Jon Bumgarner          M 40-44       2/63    6:26       20:21
27    Jordan Rifkin          M 40-44       3/63    6:27       20:25
28    Thomas Johnson III     M 25-29       9/74    6:32       20:41
29    Ryan Stephens          M 45-49       3/57    6:33       20:43
30    James Thomas           M 35-39       4/74    6:33       20:44
31    Brian Schuetter        M 40-44       4/63    6:37       20:57
32    Toddzilla Oliver       M 50-54       3/58    6:37       20:57
33    Adam Scott             M 30-34       6/84    6:38       20:59
34    Jason Kegerreis        M 25-29      10/74    6:39       21:04
35    Lori Hunteman          F 30-34      2/148    6:40       21:07
36    Brett Glover           M 25-29      11/74    6:43       21:17
37    Scott Hornaday         M 40-44       5/63    6:44       21:20
38    Kevin Kubacki          M 40-44       6/63    6:45       21:22
39    David Arnold           M 25-29      12/74    6:46       21:25
40    Jill Inderstrodt       F 35-39      1/128    6:47       21:29
41    Ronit Patnaik          M 20-24       1/15    6:48       21:30
42    Kari Speakman          F 30-34      3/148    6:48       21:32
43    Jeffrey Boyles         M 30-34       7/84    6:49       21:35
44    Brian Rayl             M 50-54       4/58    6:51       21:41
45    Donald Keller          M 50-54       5/58    6:52       21:44
46    Shane Kelly            M 35-39       5/74    6:52       21:45
47    Ryan Taylor            M 35-39       6/74    6:53       21:46
48    Adam Martin            M 30-34       8/84    6:53       21:49
49    Moises Lopez           M 35-39       7/74    6:54       21:51
50    Chris West             M 25-29      13/74    6:56       21:58
51    Alex Skelton           M 20-24       2/15    6:57       21:59
52    Scott Wolf             M 55-59       1/34    6:57       21:59
53    Stephen Law            M 45-49       4/57    6:57       22:01
54    Jordan Mayer           M 30-34       9/84    6:58       22:02
55    Katie Wadley           F 25-29      4/124    6:58       22:04
56    Craig Delucio          M 45-49       5/57    6:59       22:05
57    Troy Funk              M 45-49       6/57    6:59       22:05
58    Brad Huffman           M 40-44       7/63    6:59       22:07
59    Troy Williard          M 25-29      14/74    7:01       22:12
60    Paul Panning           M 30-34      10/84    7:02       22:17
61    Glen Oates             M 40-44       8/63    7:03       22:18
62    Andrew Voss            M 25-29      15/74    7:04       22:24
63    Uttej Guduru           M 25-29      16/74    7:05       22:26
64    Brandon Bergman        M 25-29      17/74    7:05       22:27
65    John Boyne             M 45-49       7/57    7:05       22:27
66    Adam Wren              M 30-34      11/84    7:06       22:29
67    Matt Kwiatkowski       M 30-34      12/84    7:07       22:33
68    Craig Miller           M 50-54       6/58    7:08       22:35
69    Pete Melendez          M 30-34      13/84    7:08       22:36
70    John Speakman          M 30-34      14/84    7:08       22:36
71    J E Cook               M 30-34      15/84    7:10       22:41
72    Lindsay Schaefer       F 25-29      5/124    7:10       22:43
73    Trena Roudebush        F 40-44      1/104    7:11       22:44
74    Jon Chastain           M 40-44       9/63    7:11       22:46
75    Chris Delp             M 30-34      16/84    7:12       22:46
76    Jeanette Debruhl       F 35-39      2/128    7:12       22:47
77    Matt Hygema            M 35-39       8/74    7:13       22:52
78    Tom Laslie             M 45-49       8/57    7:15       22:56
79    Libby Bozarth          F 35-39      3/128    7:15       22:56
80    Scott McCurdy          M 60-64       1/15    7:16       22:59
81    Jaden Brown            M 25-29      18/74    7:16       23:00
82    Gordon Watson          M 55-59       2/34    7:16       23:00
83    Jenny Blake            F 35-39      4/128    7:16       23:01
84    Rudy Smaling           M 50-54       7/58    7:16       23:02
85    Angela Snyder          F 40-44      2/104    7:17       23:02
86    Angela Holmes          F 40-44      3/104    7:17       23:04
87    Frank Herr             M 30-34      17/84    7:17       23:04
88    Adam Schwindt          M 40-44      10/63    7:19       23:09
89    Sarah Bustamante       F 40-44      4/104    7:19       23:10
90    William Dyson          M 55-59       3/34    7:19       23:11
91    Kiley Shelley          F 20-24       1/43    7:19       23:11
92    Nathan Hart            M 30-34      18/84    7:19       23:11
93    Jessica Day            F 30-34      4/148    7:20       23:12
94    Kleve Heavin           M 35-39       9/74    7:20       23:14
95    Stephanie Cole         F 25-29      6/124    7:20       23:14
96    Christine Wright       F 30-34      5/148    7:21       23:15
97    Steve Davis            M 30-34      19/84    7:21       23:15
98    Jason Kixmiller        M 30-34      20/84    7:22       23:20
99    Kris Gouty             F 30-34      6/148    7:23       23:22
100   Michael Kroger         M 30-34      21/84    7:23       23:24
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101   Ryan Overman           M 35-39      10/74    7:24       23:26
102   Chris Dolan            M 20-24       3/15    7:25       23:27
103   Brett Williams         M 01-15        1/3    7:25       23:28
104   Maura Leppert          F 35-39      5/128    7:25       23:29
105   Michael McGraw         M 40-44      11/63    7:26       23:32
106   Zach Blatz             M 25-29      19/74    7:28       23:39
107   Timothy Otsu           M 30-34      22/84    7:29       23:41
108   Daniel Ladyman         M 50-54       8/58    7:29       23:41
109   Alexander Cote         M 25-29      20/74    7:30       23:44
110   Nita Brooks            F 40-44      5/104    7:30       23:45
111   Mitch Stayer           M 30-34      23/84    7:31       23:47
112   Staci Brown            F 30-34      7/148    7:31       23:47
113   Dustin Varvil          M 40-44      12/63    7:31       23:49
114   Kari Baker             F 20-24       2/43    7:31       23:49
115   Carl Duncan            M 20-24       4/15    7:32       23:51
116   Greg Cisneros          M 45-49       9/57    7:32       23:52
117   Jason Williams         M 40-44      13/63    7:33       23:54
118   Daniel Chillemi        M 30-34      24/84    7:34       23:57
119   Ray De Grave           M 40-44      14/63    7:34       23:59
120   Jennifer Turner        F 35-39      6/128    7:35       24:00
121   Max Victor             M 50-54       9/58    7:35       24:02
122   Ron Gable              M 45-49      10/57    7:36       24:03
123   Andrew Gouty           M 30-34      25/84    7:37       24:06
124   Justin Lanham          M 30-34      26/84    7:37       24:07
125   Sean Myers             M 25-29      21/74    7:37       24:08
126   Willliam Keys          M 40-44      15/63    7:38       24:09
127   Jim Evans              M 65-69        1/5    7:38       24:11
128   Rich Schroeder         M 55-59       4/34    7:39       24:12
129   Neil McGuffog          M 55-59       5/34    7:39       24:13
130   Lysiane Huber          F 35-39      7/128    7:39       24:13
131   Allen Kincaid          M 25-29      22/74    7:40       24:16
132   Matthew Dudukovich     M 45-49      11/57    7:40       24:18
133   William Smith          M 40-44      16/63    7:41       24:18
134   Amanda Polito          F 30-34      8/148    7:41       24:18
135   Brady Scott            M 40-44      17/63    7:41       24:18
136   Kyle Cook              M 25-29      23/74    7:43       24:25
137   Jeremy Barnekow        M 25-29      24/74    7:45       24:31
138   Taylor Gaynor          F 25-29      7/124    7:45       24:32
139   Jim Loew               M 50-54      10/58    7:48       24:40
140   Sarah Myer             F 30-34      9/148    7:48       24:41
141   Kendell Caracciolo     F 20-24       3/43    7:48       24:42
142   Maria Harper           F 45-49       1/86    7:48       24:42
143   Kristina Carson        F 25-29      8/124    7:50       24:47
144   Gaurav Arora           M 40-44      18/63    7:50       24:48
145   Molly Knapp            F 35-39      8/128    7:50       24:49
146   Courtney Hansen        F 25-29      9/124    7:51       24:52
147   Chris Petesch          M 30-34      27/84    7:51       24:53
148   James Gaines           M 45-49      12/57    7:51       24:53
149   Jason Scheele          M 40-44      19/63    7:51       24:53
150   Spencer Abrams         M NOAGE        1/7    7:51       24:53
151   Jason Hultman          M 30-34      28/84    7:52       24:54
152   Susannah Dyson         F 55-59       1/36    7:53       24:56
153   Andrew White           M 25-29      25/74    7:53       24:58
154   David Geeslin          M 50-54      11/58    7:53       24:58
155   Ken Tomozawa           M 50-54      12/58    7:54       24:59
156   Chris Hunt             M 30-34      29/84    7:54       25:00
157   Anthony Ketner         M 20-24       5/15    7:54       25:00
158   Robert Walker          M 35-39      11/74    7:54       25:02
159   Nancy Conger           F 55-59       2/36    7:55       25:04
160   Lisa Hess              F 45-49       2/86    7:55       25:04
161   Jason Craft            M 40-44      20/63    7:55       25:04
162   Ritchie Caudill        M 30-34      30/84    7:55       25:05
163   Thomas Stansbury       M 40-44      21/63    7:56       25:06
164   Justin Angrick         M 30-34      31/84    7:56       25:06
165   Mike Kerschner         M 45-49      13/57    7:56       25:08
166   Sally Ray              F 25-29     10/124    7:56       25:09
167   Jay Boughner           M 50-54      13/58    7:57       25:09
168   Joseph Gruensfelder    M 20-24       6/15    7:57       25:09
169   Derek Oehler           M 35-39      12/74    7:57       25:10
170   Karl Kelb              M 55-59       6/34    7:57       25:11
171   Lisa Chamberlain       F 35-39      9/128    7:57       25:11
172   Bill Speidel           M 35-39      13/74    7:57       25:11
173   Donald Maicher         M 35-39      14/74    7:57       25:11
174   Bill Bolger            M 55-59       7/34    7:57       25:11
175   Zachary Guthrie        M 20-24       7/15    7:58       25:13
176   Adam Yohler            M 25-29      26/74    7:58       25:13
177   Timothy Wott           M 50-54      14/58    7:58       25:15
178   Amber Hountz           F 25-29     11/124    7:59       25:17
179   Drew Hunter            M 25-29      27/74    7:59       25:18
180   Andrea Steed           F 35-39     10/128    8:00       25:19
181   Oliver Maggard         M 40-44      22/63    8:00       25:19
182   Kevin Butler           M 25-29      28/74    8:00       25:20
183   Yuichiro Sugai         M 30-34      32/84    8:00       25:20
184   Cristy Heisey          F 35-39     11/128    8:00       25:20
185   Jeannie Taylor         F 30-34     10/148    8:00       25:21
186   Steve Betz             M 45-49      14/57    8:01       25:23
187   Andrew Brock           M 25-29      29/74    8:01       25:23
188   Lori Hilden            F 45-49       3/86    8:02       25:25
189   Hiroki Yamauchi        M 40-44      23/63    8:02       25:25
190   Rick Rosales           M 30-34      33/84    8:02       25:26
191   Shannen Priser         M 45-49      15/57    8:02       25:26
192   Amanda Eichenauer      F 40-44      6/104    8:02       25:26
193   Nancy Stinson          F 35-39     12/128    8:02       25:27
194   Marc Eichenauer        M 40-44      24/63    8:02       25:28
195   Tim Gray               M 30-34      34/84    8:03       25:28
196   Brenda Clark           F 30-34     11/148    8:03       25:29
197   Caren Bond             F 40-44      7/104    8:03       25:31
198   Sara Schulz            F 35-39     13/128    8:03       25:31
199   Keiichi Nitta          M 35-39      15/74    8:03       25:31
200   Morgan Boyne           F 30-34     12/148    8:04       25:31
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201   Kevin Brady            F 30-34     13/148    8:04       25:31
202   Ali Dyer               F 35-39     14/128    8:04       25:32
203   Sarah Dyer             F 30-34     14/148    8:04       25:32
204   Raelynn Lebherz        F 40-44      8/104    8:04       25:33
205   Paul Reifeis           M 60-64       2/15    8:04       25:33
206   Kayla Morris           F 30-34     15/148    8:05       25:34
207   Rick Wright            M 50-54      15/58    8:05       25:34
208   Adam Roeseler          M 25-29      30/74    8:05       25:35
209   Jennifer Sage          F 40-44      9/104    8:05       25:37
210   Kristin Miller         F 45-49       4/86    8:05       25:37
211   Taylor Brune           F 25-29     12/124    8:05       25:37
212   Stephen West           M 35-39      16/74    8:05       25:37
213   Gina Shields           F 30-34     16/148    8:06       25:38
214   Brian Todd             M 40-44      25/63    8:07       25:41
215   Tess Woods             F 45-49       5/86    8:07       25:43
216   David Styers-Barnett   M 40-44      26/63    8:08       25:44
217   Rae Bosio              F 50-54       1/69    8:08       25:46
218   Justin Miller          M 35-39      17/74    8:09       25:48
219   Brandon Palencer       M 35-39      18/74    8:09       25:49
220   Lauren Bailey          F 35-39     15/128    8:10       25:51
221   Joshua Coulter         M 35-39      19/74    8:10       25:52
222   Thomas Busam           M 40-44      27/63    8:10       25:52
223   Suzette Cappola        F 35-39     16/128    8:11       25:54
224   Jason Belpulsi         M 35-39      20/74    8:11       25:56
225   Katherine Chillemi     F 30-34     17/148    8:12       25:57
226   Jeff Franciski         M 40-44      28/63    8:12       25:57
227   Jeff Ford              M 45-49      16/57    8:13       26:00
228   Keith Scales           M 55-59       8/34    8:13       26:01
229   Michael Bratcher       M 25-29      31/74    8:13       26:02
230   Tom McNulty            M 55-59       9/34    8:13       26:03
231   Collin Fultz           M 30-34      35/84    8:15       26:07
232   Allison Janoski        F 35-39     17/128    8:15       26:07
233   Sheila Roumpf          F 40-44     10/104    8:15       26:08
234   Karen Kress            F 45-49       6/86    8:15       26:09
235   Ashley Christie        F 30-34     18/148    8:15       26:09
236   James Leeds            M 55-59      10/34    8:16       26:09
237   Richard Ritter         M 55-59      11/34    8:16       26:11
238   Bryan Yohler           M 20-24       8/15    8:16       26:11
239   Ann Marie Shambaugh    F 30-34     19/148    8:17       26:13
240   Diane South            F 35-39     18/128    8:17       26:15
241   Joe Ingalls            M 50-54      16/58    8:18       26:17
242   Marlo Miller           F 35-39     19/128    8:18       26:18
243   Aaron Snyder           M 45-49      29/64    8:20       26:23
244   Karen Reist            F 50-54       2/69    8:20       26:24
245   Elizabeth Reist        F 25-29     13/124    8:20       26:24
246   Jeremy Phifer          M 40-44      29/63    8:21       26:25
247   Matt Pierce            M 25-29      32/74    8:21       26:26
248   Joy Lorch              F 45-49       7/86    8:22       26:30
249   Alexander Sendon       M 45-49      18/57    8:22       26:30
250   Kathryn Reed           F 30-34     20/148    8:23       26:31
251   Brian Fisher           M 35-39      21/74    8:23       26:32
252   Thad Jaynes            M 40-44      30/63    8:23       26:32
253   Kirk Harmeyer          M 45-49      19/57    8:24       26:35
254   Hezekiah Eibert        M 20-24       9/15    8:24       26:35
255   Shawn O'Brian          M 30-34      36/84    8:24       26:36
256   Steven Gradney         M 35-39      22/74    8:24       26:36
257   Helene Cornils         F 40-44     11/104    8:24       26:37
258   Alexander Jimenez      M 30-34      37/84    8:25       26:38
259   Cris Miller            F 35-39     20/128    8:26       26:43
260   Andy Knies             M 25-29      33/74    8:27       26:44
261   Kate Butler            F 25-29     14/124    8:27       26:44
262   Jeff Wheeler           M 35-39      23/74    8:27       26:44
263   Kristen Rush           F 25-29     15/124    8:28       26:48
264   Josh Lavanchy          M 25-29      34/74    8:28       26:49
265   Kevin White            M 50-54      17/58    8:28       26:49
266   Cami Still             F 30-34     21/148    8:28       26:50
267   Allen Still            M 30-34      38/84    8:29       26:51
268   Steve Duncan           M 50-54      18/58    8:29       26:53
269   Jeff Eggert            M 50-54      19/58    8:29       26:53
270   Julia Shildmyer-Heighw F 50-54       3/69    8:30       26:56
271   Mike Noirot            M 35-39      24/74    8:30       26:56
272   Rachel Rollison        F 20-24       4/43    8:30       26:56
273   Tracy Snider           M 35-39      25/74    8:30       26:56
274   Darcey Noirot          F 35-39     21/128    8:30       26:56
275   Adrienne Harris        F 35-39     22/128    8:30       26:56
276   David Douglass         M 55-59      12/34    8:30       26:56
277   Eric Douglas           M 20-24      10/15    8:31       26:57
278   Colleen Alber          F 40-44     12/104    8:31       26:58
279   Jacob Barker           M 30-34      39/84    8:31       27:00
280   Katie Frampton         F 20-24       5/43    8:32       27:01
281   Hans Peterson          M 50-54      20/58    8:32       27:02
282   Benjamin Pearson       M 30-34      40/84    8:33       27:03
283   Christie Trent         F 45-49       8/86    8:33       27:05
284   Johanna Kitchell       F 30-34     22/148    8:33       27:05
285   John Borgo             M 35-39      26/74    8:34       27:06
286   Jessica Borgo          F 30-34     23/148    8:34       27:06
287   Gretchen Nichols       F 30-34     24/148    8:34       27:07
288   Sarah McNabb           F 30-34     25/148    8:34       27:08
289   Emily Debrosse         F 40-44     13/104    8:35       27:10
290   Jennifer Kelly         F 45-49       9/86    8:35       27:10
291   Josh O'Brian           M 25-29      35/74    8:35       27:10
292   Kimberlee Murray       F 40-44     14/104    8:35       27:11
293   Diana Rockey           F 50-54       4/69    8:36       27:13
294   Chris Dehart           M 30-34      41/84    8:36       27:14
295   Tom Williams           M 50-54      21/58    8:36       27:14
296   Judi Treat             F 40-44     15/104    8:36       27:14
297   Julie Jung             F 30-34     26/148    8:37       27:18
298   Rebecca Arora          F 40-44     16/104    8:38       27:19
299   Mechelle Vance         F 40-44     17/104    8:38       27:19
300   Alicia Harper          F 35-39     23/128    8:38       27:20
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301   Michael Murphy         M 30-34      42/84    8:38       27:21
302   Jeffrey Stigelman      M 35-39      27/74    8:38       27:21
303   Laura Murphy           F 30-34     27/148    8:38       27:21
304   Justin Sage            M 40-44      31/63    8:38       27:21
305   Catherine Quinn        F 30-34     28/148    8:39       27:25
306   Andrew Schafer         M 20-24      11/15    8:40       27:27
307   Karl Krukenberg        M 25-29      36/74    8:40       27:28
308   Todd Klaassen          M 35-39      28/74    8:41       27:30
309   Scott Budlong          M 35-39      29/74    8:41       27:30
310   Rebecca Keller         F 25-29     16/124    8:41       27:31
311   Heather Garrison       F 35-39     24/128    8:42       27:33
312   Erica White            F 25-29     17/124    8:43       27:36
313   Sanjay Thakrar         M 25-29      37/74    8:43       27:36
314   Teresa Kam             F 25-29     18/124    8:43       27:37
315   Eric Ackerman          M 45-49      20/57    8:44       27:38
316   Tyler Echelbarger      M 25-29      38/74    8:44       27:39
317   Jennifer Cozad         F 25-29     19/124    8:44       27:39
318   Jim Faul               M 35-39      30/74    8:45       27:42
319   Maria Davis            F 35-39     25/128    8:45       27:43
320   Amy Hungerford         F 25-29     20/124    8:45       27:44
321   Jason Davis            M 40-44      32/63    8:46       27:44
322   Karen Jones            F 50-54       5/69    8:46       27:46
323   Brian Williams         M 25-29      39/74    8:46       27:46
324   Sadie Jacob            F 25-29     21/124    8:46       27:47
325   Kayla Williams         F 20-24       6/43    8:47       27:48
326   Dan Bellovary          M 45-49      21/57    8:47       27:49
327   Molly Powell           F 35-39     26/128    8:47       27:49
328   Katlyn Scott           F 25-29     22/124    8:48       27:51
329   Alycia Marsh           F 40-44     18/104    8:48       27:51
330   Robert Long            M 45-49      22/57    8:48       27:52
331   Bill Kirsch            M 65-69        2/5    8:48       27:53
332   Ronald Poe             M 30-34      43/84    8:49       27:56
333   Nicholas Blake         M 35-39      31/74    8:50       28:00
334   Kate Rawlings          F 30-34     29/148    8:51       28:00
335   Neel Patel             M 25-29      40/74    8:51       28:01
336   Rebecca Twining        F 20-24       7/43    8:51       28:01
337   Shelby Evans           M 20-24      12/15    8:51       28:01
338   Michael Helminiak      M 30-34      44/84    8:51       28:01
339   Steph Long             F 25-29     23/124    8:51       28:01
340   Ellie Baum             F 25-29     24/124    8:52       28:03
341   Tony Schmidt           M 25-29      41/74    8:52       28:03
342   Stephanie Ramsamooj    F 35-39     27/128    8:52       28:04
343   Aaron Carman           M 35-39      32/74    8:52       28:05
344   Angie Riffel           F 40-44     19/104    8:52       28:06
345   Steven Conger          M 55-59      13/34    8:52       28:06
346   Michael Quinn          M 25-29      42/74    8:53       28:07
347   Mark Jacobs            M 30-34      45/84    8:53       28:08
348   Celia Saal             F 50-54       6/69    8:53       28:09
349   Brian Keck             M 50-54      22/58    8:53       28:09
350   Molly Keck             F 20-24       8/43    8:54       28:10
351   Vu Nguyen              M 35-39      33/74    8:54       28:10
352   Eric Richmond          M 30-34      46/84    8:55       28:13
353   Laura Frank            F 35-39     28/128    8:55       28:14
354   Caitlin Richmond       F 30-34     30/148    8:55       28:14
355   Dave Roberts           M 35-39      34/74    8:56       28:18
356   Noelle Nolton          F 25-29     25/124    8:57       28:21
357   Douglas Shaw           M 30-34      47/84    8:57       28:22
358   Kelly O'Brian          F 30-34     31/148    8:58       28:23
359   Carolyn Brown          F 35-39     29/128    8:58       28:23
360   Cynthia Morgan         F 40-44     20/104    8:58       28:23
361   Alan Weese             M 40-44      33/63    8:58       28:24
362   Jennifer Karushis      F 40-44     21/104    8:58       28:24
363   Jj Debrosse            M 40-44      34/63    8:58       28:24
364   Allison Dowe           F 30-34     32/148    8:59       28:26
365   Jamey Johnson          F 40-44     22/104    8:59       28:26
366   Pete Rans              M 55-59      14/34    8:59       28:28
367   Megan Foreman          F 30-34     33/148    9:00       28:29
368   Allyson Emley          F 30-34     34/148    9:00       28:29
369   Braden Hurley          M 30-34      48/84    9:00       28:29
370   Reid Bonner            M 25-29      43/74    9:00       28:29
371   Terri Uppfalt          F 45-49      10/86    9:00       28:30
372   Kunihiro Yamauchi      M 35-39      35/74    9:00       28:30
373   Darrell Brumfield      M 55-59      15/34    9:00       28:31
374   Carlos Lemus           M 25-29      44/74    9:00       28:31
375   Pierre Murray          M 65-69        3/5    9:01       28:32
376   Eric Steele            M 35-39      36/74    9:01       28:32
377   Matthew Anderson       M 30-34      49/84    9:01       28:33
378   Carly Anderson         F 25-29     26/124    9:01       28:33
379   Patrick Covell         M 35-39      37/74    9:02       28:36
380   Michael Albrecht       M 25-29      45/74    9:02       28:37
381   MacHelle Young         F 40-44     23/104    9:03       28:39
382   Adam Young             M 35-39      38/74    9:04       28:42
383   Morgan Geeslin         F 20-24       9/43    9:04       28:43
384   Hannah Downey          F 25-29     27/124    9:04       28:43
385   Rachel Davidson        F 25-29     28/124    9:04       28:43
386   Gregory Frantz         M 35-39      39/74    9:04       28:44
387   Lisa Miller            F 45-49      11/86    9:05       28:44
388   Beth Ballard           F 30-34     35/148    9:05       28:45
389   Margie Craft           F 35-39     30/128    9:05       28:45
390   Amy Barron             F 40-44     24/104    9:05       28:46
391   Katherine Younger      F 55-59       3/36    9:05       28:46
392   Tim Surber             M 50-54      23/58    9:05       28:46
393   Jamie Cogan            F 45-49      12/86    9:05       28:46
394   Allison Stearley       F 25-29     29/124    9:05       28:47
395   Mary Pedrick           F 30-34     36/148    9:05       28:47
396   Joann Chambers         F 45-49      13/86    9:05       28:47
397   Jessica Klipsch        F 30-34     37/148    9:06       28:48
398   Ken Dilley             M 30-34      50/84    9:06       28:48
399   Kirsten Rubin          F 40-44     25/104    9:06       28:48
400   Whitney Vogel          F 30-34     38/148    9:06       28:49
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401   Stephanie Kaylor       F 20-24      10/43    9:06       28:49
402   Elizabeth Wiley        F 25-29     30/124    9:06       28:50
403   Jason Taylor           M 35-39      40/74    9:06       28:50
404   Dave Getz              M 60-64       3/15    9:06       28:50
405   Scott Dufek            M 45-49      23/57    9:06       28:50
406   Phillip Prunier        M 35-39      41/74    9:07       28:51
407   Doug Clouser           M 40-44      35/63    9:07       28:51
408   Colleen Werkley        F 35-39     31/128    9:07       28:52
409   Katie Sims             F 30-34     39/148    9:07       28:52
410   Jim Hoffman            M 60-64       4/15    9:07       28:52
411   Maia Donahue           F 30-34     40/148    9:07       28:52
412   Lori Dubach            F 35-39     32/128    9:07       28:53
413   Matt Lane              M 40-44      36/63    9:07       28:54
414   Meagan Storms          F 30-34     41/148    9:08       28:54
415   Anne Thompson          F 60-64       1/19    9:08       28:56
416   Tiffany Shaw           F 35-39     33/128    9:08       28:56
417   Amy Courtney           F 35-39     34/128    9:09       28:57
418   Lori Starr             F 50-54       7/69    9:09       28:58
419   Chuck Pulfer           M 35-39      42/74    9:09       28:59
420   Christopher Reid       M 35-39      43/74    9:09       28:59
421   Noah Gregg             M 30-34      51/84    9:09       28:59
422   Kristen Abrams         F 30-34     42/148    9:09       28:59
423   Daniel Wheeler         M 35-39      44/74    9:09       29:00
424   Nikki Pulfer           F 30-34     43/148    9:10       29:01
425   Jill Slavin            F 55-59       4/36    9:10       29:02
426   Jenna Vaal             F 25-29     31/124    9:10       29:02
427   Jennifer Nguyen        F 35-39     35/128    9:10       29:03
428   Bob Grannis            M 25-29      46/74    9:11       29:04
429   Sarah Wall             F 40-44     26/104    9:11       29:05
430   Lisa Voy               F 45-49      14/86    9:11       29:05
431   Lisa Noll              F 30-34     44/148    9:11       29:05
432   Stacie Benroth         F 35-39     36/128    9:11       29:05
433   Justin Swing           M 30-34      52/84    9:11       29:05
434   Victor Grisby          M 45-49      24/57    9:11       29:05
435   Stephanie Curts        F 35-39     37/128    9:11       29:06
436   Matt Curts             M 35-39      45/74    9:12       29:06
437   Emily Clauss           F 20-24      11/43    9:12       29:07
438   Elizabeth Powers       F 30-34     45/148    9:12       29:07
439   Ryan Sides             M 25-29      47/74    9:12       29:08
440   David Powers           M 30-34      53/84    9:12       29:08
441   Tracie Nebrich         F 45-49      15/86    9:12       29:08
442   Kris Frye              M 50-54      24/58    9:12       29:08
443   Brian Bibb             M 30-34      54/84    9:12       29:08
444   Mickey Bovin           M 30-34      55/84    9:12       29:09
445   Jackie Bowen           F 50-54       8/69    9:12       29:09
446   Tom Anderson           M 45-49      25/57    9:12       29:09
447   Shaina Chang           F 25-29     32/124    9:13       29:10
448   Steve Landrey          M 25-29      48/74    9:13       29:10
449   Wendy Martin           F 40-44     27/104    9:13       29:10
450   Amanda Stapleton       F 30-34     46/148    9:13       29:12
451   Jim Ruden              M 30-34      56/84    9:14       29:13
452   Keith Winiger          M 45-49      26/57    9:14       29:15
453   Chelsea Courtney       F 25-29     33/124    9:15       29:16
454   Teresa Mastracci       F 35-39     38/128    9:16       29:20
455   Michael Richardson     M 40-44      37/63    9:16       29:20
456   Chris Heylmann         M 40-44      38/63    9:16       29:20
457   John Schneider         M 50-54      25/58    9:16       29:21
458   Sara Joyner            F 35-39     39/128    9:16       29:22
459   Stephanie Kinnaman     F 40-44     28/104    9:17       29:22
460   Jamie Thomas           F 30-34     47/148    9:17       29:23
461   Alan Spott             M 45-49      27/57    9:17       29:23
462   Rachel Dean-Webster    F 25-29     34/124    9:17       29:24
463   Ben Strange            M 40-44      39/63    9:18       29:27
464   Steven Blair           M 55-59      16/34    9:18       29:27
465   Nicholas Friedman      M 30-34      57/84    9:18       29:28
466   Holly Baker            F 30-34     48/148    9:19       29:31
467   David Starr            M 50-54      26/58    9:19       29:31
468   Jimmy Sirmon           M 45-49      28/57    9:20       29:32
469   Becky Butler           F 35-39     40/128    9:20       29:32
470   Marianna Fudge         F 30-34     49/148    9:20       29:32
471   Lorraine Vavul         F 50-54       9/69    9:20       29:33
472   Brent Paulson          M 45-49      29/57    9:20       29:33
473   Traci Hensley          F 35-39     41/128    9:20       29:34
474   John Adams             M 40-44      40/63    9:20       29:35
475   Timothy Krauss         M 50-54      27/58    9:20       29:35
476   Greg Hudspeth          M 50-54      28/58    9:21       29:36
477   Tom Abbett             M 55-59      17/34    9:22       29:40
478   Melanie Wiseman        F 20-24      12/43    9:22       29:40
479   Napoleon Watkins       M 55-59      18/34    9:23       29:41
480   Ashley Walden          F 25-29     35/124    9:23       29:42
481   Rebecca Meier          F 45-49      16/86    9:23       29:43
482   Erinn Speer            F 45-49      17/86    9:23       29:44
483   Christina Grisby       F 40-44     29/104    9:23       29:44
484   Kristopher May         M 35-39      46/74    9:24       29:45
485   Mark Hall              M 35-39      47/74    9:24       29:47
486   Zach Woods             M 25-29      49/74    9:25       29:48
487   Charles Walters        M 50-54      29/58    9:25       29:49
488   Amy Freeman            F 40-44     30/104    9:25       29:51
489   Stephanie Edwards      F 25-29     36/124    9:26       29:52
490   Brandon Halleck        M 35-39      48/74    9:26       29:54
491   David Mossbarger       M 60-64       5/15    9:27       29:54
492   Rachel Lockhart        F 25-29     37/124    9:27       29:54
493   Abby Frantz            F 35-39     42/128    9:27       29:56
494   Lori Pearson           F 40-44     31/104    9:28       29:59
495   Scott Perry            M 45-49      30/57    9:28       30:00
496   Kyle Demato            M 20-24      13/15    9:29       30:02
497   Brandi Pass            F 35-39     43/128    9:29       30:03
498   Kara Paciorek          F 35-39     44/128    9:30       30:04
499   Mark Vershaw           M 50-54      30/58    9:30       30:04
500   Kyle Overmyer          M 30-34      58/84    9:30       30:05
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501   Dwayne Debruhl         M 35-39      49/74    9:30       30:05
502   Heather Jackson        F 40-44     32/104    9:30       30:05
503   Jaime Lira             F 40-44     33/104    9:30       30:06
504   Scott Lord             M 25-29      50/74    9:30       30:06
505   Richard Greene         M 60-64       6/15    9:32       30:11
506   Greg Gantt             M 55-59      19/34    9:32       30:11
507   Megan Bowers           F 25-29     38/124    9:33       30:13
508   Garret Newbound        M 55-59      20/34    9:33       30:14
509   Erin Krueger           F 35-39     45/128    9:34       30:17
510   Jane Adamson           F 55-59       5/36    9:34       30:19
511   Jason Miller           M 35-39      50/74    9:35       30:21
512   Esther Slabach         F 35-39     46/128    9:35       30:22
513   Aileen Lee             F 35-39     47/128    9:36       30:23
514   Sarah Colvin           F 30-34     50/148    9:36       30:24
515   Carolyn McCutchen      F 50-54      10/69    9:36       30:24
516   Lauren May             F 30-34     51/148    9:36       30:24
517   Stephanie Hornaday     F 45-49      18/86    9:36       30:25
518   Doug Hoff              M 60-64       7/15    9:38       30:30
519   Kim Leffler            F 50-54      11/69    9:38       30:30
520   Kirsten Tracy          F 45-49      19/86    9:38       30:31
521   Tami Soetenga          F 50-54      12/69    9:38       30:31
522   Charles Johnson        M 35-39      51/74    9:39       30:34
523   Beth Guthrie           F 45-49      20/86    9:39       30:35
524   Annette Ward           F 60-64       2/19    9:40       30:36
525   Kristin Cooper         F 30-34     52/148    9:40       30:36
526   Randy Johnson          M 60-64       8/15    9:41       30:38
527   Robert Clifford        M 30-34      59/84    9:41       30:38
528   Dee Hart               F 50-54      13/69    9:41       30:39
529   Chad Capps             M 45-49      31/57    9:41       30:40
530   Ryan Antcliff          M 25-29      51/74    9:41       30:40
531   Pamela Wicker          F 30-34     53/148    9:42       30:42
532   Elizabeth Ruiz         F 25-29     39/124    9:42       30:42
533   Jennifer Challand      F 30-34     54/148    9:42       30:42
534   Meri Weber             F 50-54      14/69    9:43       30:46
535   Ed Wroblewski          M 55-59      21/34    9:43       30:47
536   Kelli Kuehl            F 40-44     34/104    9:43       30:48
537   Aaron Carter           M 30-34      60/84    9:44       30:48
538   Terrance Schneider     M 50-54      31/58    9:44       30:49
539   Michelle Cobourn-Baurl F 30-34     55/148    9:44       30:49
540   Kimberly Gray          F 30-34     56/148    9:44       30:50
541   Brett Kruger           F 40-44     35/104    9:45       30:52
542   Kevin Czerniakowski    M 40-44      41/63    9:46       30:56
543   Marie Horning          F 30-34     57/148    9:46       30:56
544   Richard Roberts        M 60-64       9/15    9:47       30:58
545   Charles Graves         M 55-59      22/34    9:47       30:58
546   Angie Mahone           F 40-44     36/104    9:47       30:59
547   Mj Dunne               F 20-24      13/43    9:47       30:59
548   Brittany Parr          F 25-29     40/124    9:47       30:59
549   Marty McFarland        M 55-59      23/34    9:47       30:59
550   Beverly Bowser         F 60-64       3/19    9:48       31:01
551   David Barnhouse        M 25-29      52/74    9:48       31:02
552   Stephanie Combs-Miller F 40-44     37/104    9:48       31:03
553   Michael Aspy           M 60-64      10/15    9:48       31:03
554   Melissa Buddendeck     F 55-59       6/36    9:48       31:03
555   Denise Lyons           F 45-49      21/86    9:49       31:04
556   Sean Sullivan          M 40-44      42/63    9:50       31:08
557   Amy Felty              F 25-29     41/124    9:50       31:08
558   Debbie Durst           F 60-64       4/19    9:50       31:10
559   Elizabeth Kokosinski   F 25-29     42/124    9:50       31:10
560   Chelsea Marie          F 25-29     43/124    9:51       31:11
561   Nancy Grembowicz       F 60-64       5/19    9:51       31:12
562   Kim Miller             F 50-54      15/69    9:51       31:13
563   Meagan O'Neill         F 30-34     58/148    9:51       31:13
564   Kiera Bonebrake        F 20-24      14/43    9:52       31:13
565   Krish Bonebrake        F 25-29     44/124    9:52       31:14
566   Jenny Sue              F 25-29     45/124    9:52       31:14
567   Tony Bailey            M 35-39      52/74    9:52       31:15
568   David Buddendeck       M 55-59      24/34    9:52       31:15
569   Kris Spott             F 45-49      22/86    9:53       31:18
570   Ann Matheis            F 45-49      23/86    9:53       31:18
571   Kayla Ernsberger       F 25-29     46/124    9:53       31:19
572   Alexander Domingo      M 35-39      53/74    9:54       31:20
573   Brittany Niland        F 25-29     47/124    9:54       31:21
574   Kate Lynch             F 25-29     48/124    9:54       31:22
575   Cortney Lantry         F 35-39     48/128    9:55       31:24
576   Kevin Lantry           M 30-34      61/84    9:55       31:25
577   Erin Murphy            F 35-39     49/128    9:56       31:27
578   Jordyn Byington        F 30-34     59/148    9:57       31:30
579   Andi Pruner            F 30-34     60/148    9:57       31:30
580   Matt Byington          M 30-34      62/84    9:57       31:31
581   Lydia Ray              F 25-29     49/124    9:58       31:33
582   Christine Franciski    F 50-54      16/69    9:59       31:36
583   Heather Oehler         F 45-49      24/86    9:59       31:36
584   Jason Saghy            M 25-29      53/74    9:59       31:37
585   Alicia Loy             F 25-29     50/124    9:59       31:38
586   Jeanine Blom           F 25-29     51/124    9:59       31:38
587   Katherine Aitchison    M 35-39      54/74    9:59       31:38
588   Jack Dannis            M 35-39      55/74   10:00       31:39
589   Jason Smith            M 45-49      32/57   10:00       31:40
590   Brad Kirschling        M 50-54      32/58   10:00       31:40
591   Susan Fay              F 60-64       6/19   10:00       31:41
592   Julie Kirschling       F 50-54      17/69   10:00       31:41
593   Jennifer Miller        F 40-44     38/104   10:00       31:41
594   Melissa Leidal         F 30-34     61/148   10:01       31:43
595   Cary Hudson            M 45-49      33/57   10:01       31:44
596   Jennifer Greimann      F 30-34     62/148   10:02       31:45
597   Kayla Hagerty          F 30-34     63/148   10:02       31:46
598   Mark Ross              M 30-34      63/84   10:02       31:46
599   Anu Dhamecha           F 45-49      25/86   10:02       31:46
600   Emily Meyer            F 30-34     64/148   10:02       31:47
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601   Julie Boss             F 25-29     52/124   10:02       31:47
602   Katie Pickering        F 30-34     65/148   10:02       31:47
603   Sonal Majmundar        F 45-49      26/86   10:02       31:47
604   Mary Graham            F 30-34     66/148   10:03       31:49
605   Jamie Hess             F 25-29     53/124   10:03       31:50
606   Mark Reiger            M 40-44      43/63   10:04       31:51
607   Ashley Reiger          F 30-34     67/148   10:04       31:51
608   Amy Becker             F 50-54      18/69   10:04       31:51
609   Lisa Roberto           F 50-54      19/69   10:04       31:52
610   Donna Adams            F 50-54      20/69   10:04       31:52
611   Ashley Styer           F 30-34     68/148   10:04       31:53
612   Suzanne Smith          F 55-59       7/36   10:04       31:53
613   Michael Vance          M 45-49      34/57   10:04       31:54
614   David Emrich           M 40-44      44/63   10:04       31:54
615   Laura Hountz           F 01-15        1/3   10:05       31:54
616   Ben Merriman           M 35-39      56/74   10:05       31:54
617   Brooke Smith           F 25-29     54/124   10:05       31:57
618   Traci Yohler           F 55-59       8/36   10:05       31:57
619   Lisa Bonine            F 35-39     50/128   10:06       31:58
620   Kim Barras             M 50-54      33/58   10:06       32:00
621   Ashley Furois          F 30-34     69/148   10:07       32:01
622   Scott Tate             M 45-49      35/57   10:07       32:03
623   Ann Stark              F 45-49      27/86   10:07       32:03
624   David Beckman          M 40-44      45/63   10:07       32:03
625   Steven Mast            M 45-49      36/57   10:07       32:03
626   Rose Ellen Hoeltke     F 40-44     39/104   10:07       32:04
627   Angela Dixon           F 35-39     51/128   10:08       32:05
628   Susan Herczeg          F 50-54      21/69   10:08       32:06
629   Denise Gates           F 35-39     52/128   10:08       32:06
630   Melissa Vare           F 50-54      22/69   10:09       32:07
631   Nikki Thomas           F 20-24      15/43   10:09       32:08
632   Brian Booth            M 40-44      46/63   10:09       32:08
633   Kim Savoie             F 40-44     40/104   10:09       32:08
634   Krissy Ogden           F 30-34     70/148   10:09       32:09
635   Kelsey Cahill          F 25-29     55/124   10:09       32:09
636   Marissa Fouse          F 25-29     56/124   10:09       32:09
637   Erin McLennan          F 20-24      16/43   10:10       32:11
638   Shannon Augustine      F 25-29     57/124   10:11       32:15
639   Angelina McColley      F 40-44     41/104   10:11       32:15
640   Maggie Barrett         F 25-29     58/124   10:11       32:16
641   Mary Ringis            F 45-49      28/86   10:12       32:17
642   Greg Stephens          M 50-54      34/58   10:13       32:20
643   Meghan Medendorp       F 30-34     71/148   10:13       32:21
644   Christina Thomas       F 45-49      29/86   10:13       32:23
645   Drew Stuart            M 30-34      64/84   10:15       32:27
646   Martha Torning         F 25-29     59/124   10:15       32:27
647   Peter Bustamante       M 40-44      47/63   10:15       32:28
648   Gaye Kerschner         F 20-24      17/43   10:16       32:30
649   Aya Tomozawa           F 20-24      18/43   10:16       32:31
650   Michael Whitis         M 45-49      37/57   10:16       32:32
651   Adrianne Bowlds        F 30-34     72/148   10:17       32:32
652   Abby James             F 35-39     53/128   10:17       32:33
653   Kurt Davis             M 35-39      57/74   10:17       32:33
654   Stephanie Okerson      F 30-34     73/148   10:17       32:35
655   Andy Johanning         M 30-34      65/84   10:17       32:35
656   Joe Culp               M 55-59      25/34   10:19       32:39
657   Chris Knoebel          M 50-54      35/58   10:19       32:41
658   Blake Sullivan         M 50-54      36/58   10:19       32:42
659   Jason Roberts          M 35-39      58/74   10:20       32:42
660   Linda Jimenez          F 35-39     54/128   10:20       32:42
661   Ann Smith              F 45-49      30/86   10:20       32:43
662   Michael Rowe           M 40-44      48/63   10:20       32:44
663   Annie Ames             F 30-34     74/148   10:21       32:45
664   Susan Brown            F 40-44     42/104   10:21       32:46
665   Rachel Blagg           F 25-29     60/124   10:21       32:48
666   Joseph  joe  Davitt    M 60-64      11/15   10:22       32:48
667   Wendy Prather          F 45-49      31/86   10:22       32:49
668   Tracey Ward            F 40-44     43/104   10:22       32:50
669   Becky Hoberty          F 50-54      23/69   10:22       32:51
670   Liz Nichols            F 30-34     75/148   10:23       32:53
671   James Thomas           M 30-34      66/84   10:25       32:58
672   April Chu              F 35-39     55/128   10:25       32:59
673   Laura Falcon           F 35-39     56/128   10:25       33:00
674   Julie Neighbours       F 45-49      32/86   10:25       33:01
675   Eric Anglin            M 45-49      38/57   10:26       33:02
676   Denielle Krstic        F 40-44     44/104   10:27       33:05
677   Candice Bresnahan      F 20-24      19/43   10:27       33:06
678   Elizabeth Kinder       F 35-39     57/128   10:28       33:09
679   Melissa Perrin         F 30-34     76/148   10:28       33:09
680   Tracy Cockrum          F 45-49      33/86   10:29       33:11
681   Ricque Roberts         F 45-49      34/86   10:29       33:11
682   Jennifer Dompier       F 40-44     45/104   10:29       33:11
683   Kelley Keys            F 40-44     46/104   10:29       33:13
684   Marisa Williard        F 25-29     61/124   10:30       33:14
685   Chelsea Wheeler        F 25-29     62/124   10:31       33:18
686   Sommer Redmon          F 25-29     63/124   10:32       33:22
687   Chris Horn             M 30-34      67/84   10:34       33:27
688   Laura Chasse           F 45-49      35/86   10:35       33:30
689   Katie Robbins          F 40-44     47/104   10:35       33:32
690   Jason Jones            M 40-44      49/63   10:35       33:32
691   Josi Sprunger          F 40-44     48/104   10:35       33:32
692   Natalie Dorsch         F 35-39     58/128   10:36       33:33
693   Nancy Fitzgerald-Bello F 50-54      24/69   10:36       33:34
694   Tammy Mills            F 50-54      25/69   10:36       33:34
695   Lindsay Caron          F 25-29     64/124   10:37       33:38
696   Hannah Combs           F 25-29     65/124   10:38       33:40
697   James R Strode         M 50-54      37/58   10:38       33:40
698   Debra Essex            F 50-54      26/69   10:38       33:41
699   Josh Baranski          M 20-24      14/15   10:38       33:42
700   Kathleen Deal          F 50-54      27/69   10:38       33:42
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701   Megan Neher            F 20-24      20/43   10:39       33:43
702   Kristen Neher          F 25-29     66/124   10:39       33:43
703   Becky Vandenburgh      F 35-39     59/128   10:39       33:44
704   Jefferson Graham       M 35-39      59/74   10:39       33:44
705   Robyn Bognar           F 35-39     60/128   10:39       33:44
706   Megan Habig            F 30-34     77/148   10:39       33:44
707   Sarah Jersan           F 30-34     78/148   10:39       33:45
708   George Neher1955       M 60-64      12/15   10:40       33:46
709   Erin Neher             F 25-29     67/124   10:40       33:46
710   Karrie Hutson          F 45-49      36/86   10:40       33:46
711   Alison Nelson          F 25-29     68/124   10:40       33:46
712   Vicki Jeffers          F 30-34     79/148   10:40       33:46
713   Roger Elkins           M 50-54      38/58   10:40       33:48
714   Jessica Pelletier      F 20-24      21/43   10:41       33:50
715   Colbi Lehman           F 25-29     69/124   10:41       33:51
716   Deanna Dean-Webster    F 55-59       9/36   10:44       33:58
717   Cathleen Nine-Altevogt F 25-29     70/124   10:46       34:07
718   Kerstin Wade           F 25-29     71/124   10:46       34:07
719   Karen Noel             F 40-44     49/104   10:47       34:07
720   Nicole Noel            F 35-39     61/128   10:47       34:08
721   Michael Meier          M 50-54      39/58   10:47       34:08
722   Rachel Suydam          F 20-24      22/43   10:47       34:10
723   Patty Casselman        F 50-54      28/69   10:48       34:12
724   Mary Simons            F 30-34     80/148   10:48       34:12
725   Matthew Renninger      M 40-44      50/63   10:48       34:13
726   Rachel Gidley          F 20-24      23/43   10:48       34:13
727   Jeffrey Willy          M 30-34      68/84   10:48       34:13
728   Jason Kwon             M 25-29      54/74   10:48       34:13
729   Vickie Meehan          F 30-34     81/148   10:49       34:14
730   Nicki Jones            F 35-39     62/128   10:49       34:16
731   Chad Sermersheim       M 30-34      69/84   10:49       34:16
732   Keena Sowers-Zinn      F 40-44     50/104   10:50       34:18
733   Carole Floyd           F 35-39     63/128   10:50       34:20
734   Branden Floyd          M 40-44      51/63   10:51       34:20
735   Jean Allen             F 50-54      29/69   10:51       34:20
736   Abbey Plawecki         F 30-34     82/148   10:51       34:21
737   Kitti Drake            F 45-49      37/86   10:51       34:23
738   Beth Smith             F 35-39     64/128   10:52       34:24
739   Kimberly Harrell       F 25-29     72/124   10:52       34:24
740   Sara George            F 30-34     83/148   10:52       34:25
741   Luann Dyment           F 40-44     51/104   10:52       34:25
742   David Moore            M 45-49      39/57   10:52       34:26
743   Whitney Land           F 25-29     73/124   10:52       34:26
744   Maria Petrone          F 30-34     84/148   10:53       34:27
745   Jenny Voivodas         F 35-39     65/128   10:53       34:28
746   Stephanie Lander       F 25-29     74/124   10:54       34:31
747   Amy Beekley            F 40-44     52/104   10:54       34:31
748   George Piche           M NOAGE        2/7   10:55       34:35
749   Erin Anderson          F 35-39     66/128   10:55       34:35
750   Angie Yoder            F 35-39     67/128   10:56       34:36
751   Lisa Contreras         F 35-39     68/128   10:56       34:37
752   Elyse Boyles           F 30-34     85/148   10:57       34:39
753   Laura McFarland        F 50-54      30/69   10:57       34:41
754   Glory Thorpe           F 35-39     69/128   10:57       34:42
755   Emily Caltrider        F 25-29     75/124   10:58       34:44
756   J.D. Gebbie            M 25-29      55/74   10:58       34:44
757   Natalie Davis          F 30-34     86/148   10:59       34:46
758   Logan Rassel           F 20-24      24/43   10:59       34:46
759   Allison Kem            F 35-39     70/128   10:59       34:46
760   Katherine Tucker       F 30-34     87/148   10:59       34:46
761   Katie Blair            F 35-39     71/128   10:59       34:47
762   Erin Hooten            F 30-34     88/148   10:59       34:47
763   Melissa Haller         F 35-39     72/128   11:00       34:49
764   Andrea Douglas         F 30-34     89/148   11:00       34:50
765   Emily Damson           F 40-44     53/104   11:00       34:51
766   Danielle Riego         F 35-39     73/128   11:02       34:56
767   Melissa King           F 35-39     74/128   11:02       34:57
768   Julianna Merlo         F 25-29     76/124   11:03       34:59
769   Jaclyn Piechocki       F 25-29     77/124   11:03       34:59
770   Genevieve Shaker       F 40-44     54/104   11:03       34:59
771   Julie Buesing          F 40-44     55/104   11:03       35:01
772   Jill Downey            F 40-44     56/104   11:03       35:01
773   Tom Weaver             M 50-54      40/58   11:04       35:03
774   Laura Buening          F 35-39     75/128   11:05       35:05
775   Andrew Easton          M 40-44      52/63   11:05       35:05
776   Jes Rittmeyer          F 30-34     90/148   11:05       35:06
777   Brendan Murphy         M 30-34      70/84   11:05       35:07
778   Colleen Kruger         F 30-34     91/148   11:05       35:07
779   Karin Demo             F 25-29     78/124   11:05       35:07
780   Tiffany Soots          F 30-34     92/148   11:05       35:07
781   Kris Farrar            F 50-54      31/69   11:06       35:08
782   Butch Buesing          M 50-54      41/58   11:06       35:08
783   Dan Kelleher           M 50-54      42/58   11:06       35:09
784   Tonia Lynch            F 40-44     57/104   11:06       35:09
785   Ilene Arends           F 50-54      32/69   11:06       35:11
786   Richard Arends         M 50-54      43/58   11:07       35:11
787   Jennifer Aspy          F 55-59      10/36   11:07       35:11
788   Lori Kelleher          F 45-49      38/86   11:07       35:11
789   Brian Davis            M 35-39      60/74   11:07       35:12
790   Dana Matthews          F 30-34     93/148   11:09       35:19
791   Kathleen Fenoglio      F 30-34     94/148   11:09       35:20
792   Margaret Mohler        F 30-34     95/148   11:10       35:22
793   Mary Ann Pohl          F 45-49      39/86   11:10       35:23
794   Joe Bauer              M 30-34      71/84   11:10       35:23
795   Justin Syndram         M 35-39      61/74   11:10       35:23
796   Teresa Hazel           F 45-49      40/86   11:10       35:23
797   Lisa Young             F 50-54      33/69   11:12       35:27
798   Kristin Dehring        F 20-24      25/43   11:12       35:29
799   Melissa Harkins-Rose   F 40-44     58/104   11:13       35:31
800   Trisha Preer           F 40-44     59/104   11:13       35:31
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801   Jonica McPeak          F 30-34     96/148   11:13       35:31
802   Tricia Ubelhor         F 40-44     60/104   11:13       35:33
803   Clint Wyckoff          M 40-44      53/63   11:15       35:36
804   Nicole Wyckoff         F 35-39     76/128   11:15       35:38
805   Steve Moody            M 60-64      13/15   11:15       35:38
806   Nicole Gump            F 30-34     97/148   11:16       35:40
807   Rachel Olson           F 20-24      26/43   11:16       35:40
808   Josie Breving          F 35-39     77/128   11:16       35:41
809   Paige Wehr             F 35-39     78/128   11:16       35:41
810   Mark Breving           M 35-39      62/74   11:16       35:41
811   Pam Lisi               F 25-29     79/124   11:16       35:42
812   Jeremiah Ubelhor       M 40-44      54/63   11:16       35:42
813   Scott Prill            M 45-49      40/57   11:17       35:44
814   Alaina McLaughlin      F 20-24      27/43   11:17       35:44
815   Susan Apple            F 55-59      11/36   11:17       35:45
816   Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE        3/7   11:17       35:45
817   Caren Neidig           F 50-54      34/69   11:17       35:45
818   Casey Brown            F 30-34     98/148   11:17       35:45
819   Carie Metzger          F 25-29     80/124   11:18       35:47
820   Shawna May             F 35-39     79/128   11:18       35:48
821   Jennifer Fisher        F 40-44     61/104   11:18       35:48
822   Rob Padget             M 25-29      56/74   11:19       35:51
823   Melissa Williams       F 40-44     62/104   11:20       35:53
824   Casey Prunier          F 30-34     99/148   11:20       35:55
825   Ryan Kensinger         M 25-29      57/74   11:21       35:55
826   Cj Chrispell           F 25-29     81/124   11:21       35:56
827   Nicole Mastropietro    F 40-44     63/104   11:23       36:04
828   Christopher Mastropiet M 40-44      55/63   11:24       36:05
829   Trevor Metzger         M 30-34      72/84   11:24       36:08
830   Daneen Colligan        F 45-49      41/86   11:25       36:09
831   Logan Metzger          M 25-29      58/74   11:25       36:09
832   Sarah Cooper           F 35-39     80/128   11:25       36:09
833   Beth Taylor            F 50-54      35/69   11:25       36:09
834   Pe Gidley              M 55-59      26/34   11:25       36:10
835   Geoff Heisey           M 45-49      41/57   11:27       36:14
836   Francene Costello      F 35-39     81/128   11:27       36:17
837   Carrie Idzik           F 35-39     82/128   11:28       36:18
838   Debra Hays             F 35-39     83/128   11:28       36:18
839   Elisabeth Solchik      F 30-34    100/148   11:30       36:24
840   Karen Hupe             F 45-49      42/86   11:30       36:24
841   Theresa Pritchard      F 50-54      36/69   11:30       36:26
842   Ronna Taylor-Dye       F 50-54      37/69   11:31       36:27
843   Alexandria Hissong     F 20-24      28/43   11:31       36:28
844   Sara Hill              F 55-59      12/36   11:33       36:36
845   Bre Brickel            F 35-39     84/128   11:35       36:40
846   Marlo Neustifter       F 45-49      43/86   11:35       36:40
847   Ryan Lab               M 25-29      59/74   11:35       36:43
848   Aaron Morrow           M 45-49      42/57   11:36       36:44
849   Amy Osborne            F 30-34    101/148   11:38       36:51
850   Megan Thie             F 25-29     82/124   11:40       36:58
851   Julie Pakenham         F 40-44     64/104   11:40       36:58
852   Kristine Allen         F 30-34    102/148   11:40       36:58
853   Kelly Hickey           F 35-39     85/128   11:41       36:59
854   John Beymer            M 55-59      27/34   11:41       36:59
855   Roxana Colon           F 40-44     65/104   11:41       37:00
856   Michelle Smith         F 40-44     66/104   11:42       37:03
857   Janettmarie Braun      F 55-59      13/36   11:42       37:04
858   Heather Edmands        F 35-39     86/128   11:42       37:04
859   Sarah Davis            F 30-34    103/148   11:43       37:06
860   Angela Henderson       F 40-44     67/104   11:43       37:07
861   Donna Story            F 40-44     68/104   11:43       37:08
862   Keira Perkins          F 30-34    104/148   11:43       37:08
863   Sandra Decastro        F 45-49      44/86   11:44       37:08
864   Gary Decastro          M 45-49      43/57   11:44       37:08
865   Aunna Matthiesen       F 25-29     83/124   11:44       37:10
866   Craig Tilley           M 25-29      60/74   11:44       37:11
867   Kori Chambers          F 40-44     69/104   11:45       37:12
868   Ryan Pieper            M 35-39      63/74   11:46       37:15
869   Andrea Daine           F 25-29     84/124   11:46       37:15
870   Landon Rife            M 25-29      61/74   11:46       37:16
871   Leah Rife              F 30-34    105/148   11:46       37:17
872   Eileen Kenney          F 25-29     85/124   11:47       37:18
873   Breanna Parker         F 25-29     86/124   11:48       37:21
874   Jennifer Beckman       F 40-44     70/104   11:48       37:21
875   Kalpana Lebo           F 35-39     87/128   11:48       37:21
876   Kristin Schwartz       F 20-24      29/43   11:48       37:21
877   Andrea Martin          F 40-44     71/104   11:48       37:23
878   Nancy Daniels          F 45-49      45/86   11:48       37:23
879   Jill Baumgart          F 35-39     88/128   11:49       37:27
880   Nathaniel Sechrist     M 30-34      73/84   11:51       37:32
881   Laura Brown            F 25-29     87/124   11:51       37:32
882   Carrie Strout          F 40-44     72/104   11:51       37:33
883   Karen Schneider        F 50-54      38/69   11:52       37:33
884   Beth Barron            F 45-49      46/86   11:52       37:34
885   Dawn Fraley            F 45-49      47/86   11:52       37:34
886   Tama Poncar            F 50-54      39/69   11:52       37:36
887   Annie Echelbarger      F 25-29     88/124   11:54       37:40
888   Michelle Harrell       F 25-29     89/124   11:54       37:42
889   Dana Plummer           F 30-34    106/148   11:54       37:42
890   David Meade            M 40-44      56/63   11:55       37:46
891   Elizabeth Eichhorn     F 45-49      48/86   11:58       37:53
892   Cara Underwood         F 45-49      49/86   11:59       37:57
893   Jacqueline Francescon  F 40-44     73/104   11:59       37:58
894   Jenny Giles            F 45-49      50/86   12:00       37:59
895   Doug White             M 50-54      44/58   12:00       37:59
896   Leanne Richardson      F 45-49      51/86   12:01       38:02
897   Duane Horstman         M 50-54      45/58   12:01       38:03
898   Hilary Mettler         F 25-29     90/124   12:01       38:04
899   Caitlin Shera          F 25-29     91/124   12:01       38:05
900   Nathan Cuneo           M 40-44      57/63   12:01       38:05
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901   Cindy Wilson           F 55-59      14/36   12:03       38:10
902   Stacey Hetrick         F 35-39     89/128   12:03       38:10
903   Jim Wirtes             M 40-44      58/63   12:04       38:14
904   Allison Butcher        F 25-29     92/124   12:05       38:16
905   Kate Cook              F 25-29     93/124   12:05       38:16
906   Kelsey Meadows         F 25-29     94/124   12:05       38:17
907   Becky Kirby            F 40-44     74/104   12:06       38:18
908   Renee Long             F 45-49      52/86   12:07       38:21
909   Jenna Eup              F 40-44     75/104   12:08       38:26
910   Kristina Hefferan      F 25-29     95/124   12:08       38:26
911   Kristina Kerrigan      F 25-29     96/124   12:08       38:26
912   Anne Jongleux          F 55-59      15/36   12:08       38:26
913   Edgardo Aviles         M 50-54      46/58   12:09       38:28
914   Justina Mahurin        F 40-44     76/104   12:09       38:29
915   David Storms           M 35-39      64/74   12:09       38:29
916   Nicole McQueen         F 40-44     77/104   12:10       38:31
917   Chris Dyar             F 50-54      40/69   12:10       38:33
918   Josh Buening           M 35-39      65/74   12:10       38:33
919   Stephanie Lane         F 30-34    107/148   12:10       38:33
920   Aly Horrigan           F 25-29     97/124   12:12       38:37
921   Jen Thomas             F 30-34    108/148   12:13       38:42
922   Sandra Nichols         F 55-59      16/36   12:14       38:43
923   Stefanie Cord          F 40-44     78/104   12:16       38:50
924   Deandra Henahan        F 30-34    109/148   12:17       38:53
925   Cortney Mundy          F 25-29     98/124   12:17       38:54
926   Rena Reaves            F 35-39     90/128   12:18       38:56
927   Mark Lamb              M 55-59      28/34   12:20       39:05
928   Trey Riley             M 45-49      44/57   12:20       39:05
929   Kelsey Cox             F 25-29     99/124   12:21       39:08
930   Tammy Czerniakowski    F 35-39     91/128   12:22       39:09
931   Julie Grubb            F 35-39     92/128   12:22       39:10
932   Dre Funk               F 20-24      30/43   12:22       39:11
933   Kim Morrow             F 40-44     79/104   12:25       39:21
934   Apryl Napier           F 35-39     93/128   12:28       39:29
935   Amanda Dehart          F 40-44     80/104   12:28       39:30
936   Austin Adams           M 35-39      66/74   12:32       39:43
937   Timothy Cummings       M 25-29      62/74   12:33       39:44
938   Jessica Durden         F 20-24      31/43   12:33       39:45
939   Holly Davis            F 40-44     81/104   12:33       39:45
940   Olivia Montini         F 20-24      32/43   12:33       39:45
941   Cynthia Balyeat        F 55-59      17/36   12:34       39:49
942   Garrett Houx           M 30-34      74/84   12:34       39:49
943   Beth Houx              F 30-34    110/148   12:34       39:49
944   Ken Burns              M 50-54      47/58   12:35       39:50
945   Marissa Lawrence0505   F 20-24      33/43   12:35       39:51
946   Susan Pennington       F 50-54      41/69   12:35       39:51
947   Brian Ott              M 45-49      45/57   12:36       39:55
948   Randy Leffler          M 55-59      29/34   12:37       39:56
949   Kendal Leffler         F 20-24      34/43   12:37       39:57
950   Stacy Adams            F 35-39     94/128   12:37       39:59
951   Jennifer Bleem         F 35-39     95/128   12:38       40:00
952   Joey Basu              M 35-39      67/74   12:38       40:02
953   Kristen Porter         F 35-39     96/128   12:39       40:03
954   Megan Miller           F 35-39     97/128   12:40       40:07
955   Jeffery Hoeltke        M 50-54      48/58   12:41       40:09
956   Christopher Sanson     M 25-29      63/74   12:41       40:09
957   Jordan Pounds          F 20-24      35/43   12:41       40:10
958   Colleen Altschul       F 40-44     82/104   12:41       40:10
959   Sheila McNelis         F 45-49      53/86   12:41       40:10
960   Danny McNelis          M 25-29      64/74   12:41       40:11
961   Michelle Strange       F 40-44     83/104   12:43       40:16
962   Lauren Empson          F 20-24      36/43   12:43       40:17
963   Katie Brown            F 25-29    100/124   12:43       40:18
964   Kathryn Fletcher       F 50-54      42/69   12:44       40:19
965   Rachel Romines         F 25-29    101/124   12:45       40:22
966   Rufus Cochran          M 25-29      65/74   12:45       40:23
967   Andrew Poynter         M 25-29      66/74   12:46       40:25
968   Amanda Waltz           F 20-24      37/43   12:48       40:34
969   Sarah Fronczak         F 30-34    111/148   12:49       40:36
970   Kevin James            M 30-34      75/84   12:50       40:38
971   Michael Kaylor         M 55-59      30/34   12:50       40:39
972   Rebekah Meyer          F 30-34    112/148   12:51       40:41
973   Libby Quillen          F 50-54      43/69   12:51       40:41
974   Ashley Bergman         F 30-34    113/148   12:52       40:45
975   Anna Fagg              F 45-49      54/86   12:53       40:48
976   Misty Cassady          F 40-44     84/104   12:54       40:51
977   Ellen Leonard          F 35-39     98/128   12:55       40:53
978   Jacqueline Juett       F 20-24      38/43   12:57       41:02
979   Emily James            F 30-34    114/148   12:57       41:02
980   Karen Kosoglov         F 55-59      18/36   12:58       41:05
981   Dori Davis             F 55-59      19/36   13:00       41:09
982   Julie Mosley           F 45-49      55/86   13:00       41:12
983   Sandy Johnson          F 60-64       7/19   13:04       41:23
984   Donna Cisneros         F 50-54      44/69   13:06       41:28
985   Pam Getz               F 55-59      20/36   13:06       41:29
986   Victoria Romberg       F 25-29    102/124   13:06       41:29
987   Ericka Miller          F 35-39     99/128   13:08       41:35
988   Kari Morwick           F 35-39    100/128   13:08       41:36
989   Myschel Saunders       F 30-34    115/148   13:08       41:36
990   Wendy Gagnon           F 45-49      56/86   13:08       41:36
991   Todd Behler            M 45-49      46/57   13:09       41:38
992   Daralyn Schneider      F 50-54      45/69   13:12       41:49
993   Holly Willman          F 30-34    116/148   13:13       41:51
994   Heather Willman        F 35-39    101/128   13:13       41:51
995   Andrea Mims            F 40-44     85/104   13:13       41:51
996   Andrea Deaton          F 40-44     86/104   13:13       41:51
997   Adam Rattray           M 40-44      59/63   13:14       41:56
998   Travis Tillberry       F 30-34    117/148   13:17       42:03
999   Cindy Sanders          F 40-44     87/104   13:18       42:06
1000  Mitchell Duff          M 30-34      76/84   13:19       42:10
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1001  Robin Hartowicz        F 30-34    118/148   13:19       42:12
1002  Heather Jaynes         F 40-44     88/104   13:19       42:12
1003  Cecile Capps           F 40-44     89/104   13:20       42:12
1004  Diana Cochran          F 50-54      46/69   13:21       42:18
1005  Shelle Gerhart         F 50-54      47/69   13:22       42:18
1006  Jacob Aronstam         M 25-29      67/74   13:23       42:23
1007  Jess Matchett          F 30-34    119/148   13:23       42:23
1008  Chris Fletcher         M 30-34      77/84   13:23       42:25
1009  Kelly Majors           F 25-29    103/124   13:24       42:26
1010  Leeann Barnard         F 55-59      21/36   13:27       42:37
1011  Tessa Barnard          F 25-29    104/124   13:28       42:38
1012  Patty Palencer         F 65-69        1/3   13:29       42:41
1013  Amy Bailey             F 35-39    102/128   13:29       42:42
1014  Ed Shaurette           M 35-39      68/74   13:30       42:45
1015  Lindsey Shaurette      F 30-34    120/148   13:30       42:45
1016  Robert Walker          M 01-15        2/3   13:31       42:48
1017  Kimber Rueff           F 50-54      48/69   13:32       42:51
1018  Mary Hendrick          F 50-54      49/69   13:35       43:00
1019  Todd Butler            M 50-54      49/58   13:35       43:02
1020  Kelley Dick            F 30-34    121/148   13:35       43:02
1021  Anna Stuckey           F 40-44     90/104   13:37       43:08
1022  Lynette Kidd           F 45-49      57/86   13:40       43:17
1023  Lindell Ward           M 40-44      60/63   13:42       43:22
1024  Annabelle Havlik       F 01-15        2/3   13:43       43:26
1025  Phil Havlik            M 35-39      69/74   13:44       43:29
1026  Carly Havlik           F 35-39    103/128   13:46       43:35
1027  Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE        4/7   13:46       43:35
1028  Misty Hicks            F 40-44     91/104   13:46       43:36
1029  Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE        5/7   13:46       43:36
1030  Alli Cohoat            F 25-29    105/124   13:46       43:37
1031  Lauren Durham          F 30-34    122/148   13:47       43:39
1032  Rachel Halleck         F 30-34    123/148   13:47       43:40
1033  Ian White              M 30-34      78/84   13:47       43:41
1034  Mitch Wells            M 40-44      61/63   13:48       43:41
1035  Kathe Bell             F 65-69        2/3   13:48       43:42
1036  Jamie Murphy           F 35-39    104/128   13:48       43:43
1037  Kimberly Mobley        F 30-34    124/148   13:52       43:56
1038  Phillip Hendrick       M 50-54      50/58   13:53       43:59
1039  Brian Mahone           M 45-49      47/57   13:54       44:03
1040  Amanda Tippe           F 25-29    106/124   13:56       44:09
1041  Mel Mazaiwana          F 30-34    125/148   14:04       44:32
1042  Juli Wakeman           F 30-34    126/148   14:05       44:35
1043  Gary Corn              M 35-39      70/74   14:06       44:38
1044  Elizabeth Corn         F 30-34    127/148   14:06       44:39
1045  Christina Moore        F 45-49      58/86   14:06       44:41
1046  Jennifer Slapak        F 30-34    128/148   14:07       44:44
1047  Karen Crooks           F 55-59      22/36   14:10       44:54
1048  Jordan Milligan        M 25-29      68/74   14:12       45:00
1049  Kevin Thorn            M 35-39      71/74   14:18       45:19
1050  Darren Arney           M 30-34      79/84   14:20       45:23
1051  James Rundle           M 25-29      69/74   14:20       45:25
1052  Erin Kinney            F 20-24      39/43   14:20       45:25
1053  Mary Hollenback        F 55-59      23/36   14:20       45:25
1054  Amanda Brooks          F 30-34    129/148   14:22       45:31
1055  Alejandra Labrecque    F 30-34    130/148   14:23       45:32
1056  Vanessa Pournourbakhsh F 50-54      50/69   14:23       45:34
1057  Mary Jones             F 45-49      59/86   14:25       45:38
1058  Greg Palencer          M 65-69        4/5   14:25       45:41
1059  Tina Magee             F 45-49      60/86   14:27       45:46
1060  Brad Magee             M 50-54      51/58   14:28       45:48
1061  Laura Steadham         F 60-64       8/19   14:30       45:54
1062  Danielle Lehman        F 30-34    131/148   14:30       45:55
1063  Joanne Juett           F 55-59      24/36   14:31       45:58
1064  Stephanie Duncan       F 25-29    107/124   14:32       46:01
1065  Abigail Culver         F 01-15        3/3   14:32       46:02
1066  Michael Culver         M 45-49      48/57   14:32       46:02
1067  Courtney Culver        F 35-39    105/128   14:33       46:03
1068  Lucy Witte             F 60-64       9/19   14:33       46:05
1069  Max Barber             M 20-24      15/15   14:34       46:10
1070  Ruben Graff            M 50-54      52/58   14:35       46:10
1071  Carmen Fiallo          F 50-54      51/69   14:35       46:11
1072  Lisa Curtis            F 45-49      61/86   14:35       46:12
1073  Kassy Morales          F 40-44     92/104   14:36       46:16
1074  Sarah Stanley          F 35-39    106/128   14:36       46:16
1075  Jamie Rahmany          F 35-39    107/128   14:37       46:17
1076  Holly Geeslin          M 50-54      53/58   14:38       46:19
1077  Marcia Locke           F 45-49      62/86   14:44       46:39
1078  Bethany Hills          F 25-29    108/124   14:45       46:42
1079  Hope Oaks              F 45-49      63/86   14:49       46:55
1080  Kyle Brown             M 35-39      72/74   14:50       46:58
1081  Autumn Pasa            F 30-34    132/148   14:51       47:01
1082  Meredith Kroger        F 30-34    133/148   14:51       47:02
1083  Lindsay McAteer        F NOAGE        1/2   14:51       47:03
1084  Sarah Meisinger        F 30-34    134/148   14:54       47:12
1085  Mark Pennington        M 50-54      54/58   14:55       47:16
1086  Holly Pennington       F 20-24      40/43   14:56       47:17
1087  Jennifer Sayler        F 35-39    108/128   14:56       47:18
1088  Andrew O'Connor        M 30-34      80/84   14:56       47:18
1089  Tiffany O'Connor       F 30-34    135/148   14:56       47:19
1090  Kristin Burmeister     F 25-29    109/124   14:58       47:24
1091  Tamara Sexton          F 45-49      64/86   14:58       47:26
1092  Nicole McGoff          F 35-39    109/128   14:59       47:27
1093  Lauren Harger          F 25-29    110/124   14:59       47:27
1094  Luann Harger           F 55-59      25/36   14:59       47:27
1095  Kevin McAteer          M NOAGE        6/7   14:59       47:28
1096  Amanda King            F 20-24      41/43   15:00       47:31
1097  Sarah Bachman          F 35-39    110/128   15:01       47:35
1098  Sarah Parks            F 40-44     93/104   15:02       47:37
1099  Doris Bjornstedt       F 60-64      10/19   15:03       47:40
1100  Nancy Marshall         F 60-64      11/19   15:06       47:49
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1101  Bradley Pearson        M 35-39      73/74   15:07       47:51
1102  Elizabeth Doebler      F 50-54      52/69   15:10       48:03
1103  Monica Lawrence        F 45-49      65/86   15:10       48:04
1104  Richard Hallett        M 45-49      49/57   15:14       48:15
1105  Leslie Hallett         F 45-49      66/86   15:14       48:16
1106  Don Davis              M 45-49      50/57   15:17       48:24
1107  Don Jamison            M 45-49      51/57   15:17       48:24
1108  Tara Jamison           F 45-49      67/86   15:18       48:26
1109  Katie Oropeza          F 30-34    136/148   15:20       48:35
1110  Chuck Spencer          M 55-59      31/34   15:21       48:38
1111  Quentin Francescon     M 55-59      32/34   15:22       48:39
1112  Judd Moloy             M 45-49      52/57   15:26       48:53
1113  Katy Mabbitt           F 35-39    111/128   15:26       48:54
1114  Lissa Evans            F 30-34    137/148   15:26       48:54
1115  Aimee Rich             F 25-29    111/124   15:27       48:56
1116  Karen Leclerc          F 55-59      26/36   15:27       48:57
1117  Jay Deskins            M 30-34      81/84   15:29       49:01
1118  Kristin Panning        F 30-34    138/148   15:38       49:30
1119  Stephen Thomas         M 25-29      70/74   15:39       49:33
1120  Courtney Shaw          F 25-29    112/124   15:39       49:34
1121  Jenny McClure          F 50-54      53/69   15:40       49:36
1122  Mike Kelter            M 60-64      14/15   15:41       49:40
1123  Tom Shurman            M 45-49      53/57   15:43       49:46
1124  Jonathan Hill          M 30-34      82/84   15:43       49:46
1125  Logan Hill             M 01-15        3/3   15:43       49:46
1126  Kelly Hill             F 35-39    112/128   15:43       49:46
1127  Donna Treylinek        F 45-49      68/86   15:43       49:47
1128  Crystal Johnson        F 40-44     94/104   15:43       49:47
1129  Cherie Ross            F 65-69        3/3   15:43       49:48
1130  Scott Beck             M 50-54      55/58   15:44       49:49
1131  Kelly Beck             F 50-54      54/69   15:44       49:49
1132  Karen Dunbar           F 40-44     95/104   15:47       49:58
1133  Mary Ann Donlon        F 55-59      27/36   15:50       50:08
1134  Mary Wilson            F 40-44     96/104   15:52       50:14
1135  Alan Thomas            M 40-44      62/63   15:52       50:14
1136  Katherine Martin       F 45-49      69/86   15:52       50:16
1137  Laura Combs            F 50-54      55/69   15:53       50:17
1138  Collin Musser          M 25-29      71/74   15:56       50:28
1139  Rene Johnson           F 55-59      28/36   16:05       50:57
1140  Matthew Cochran        M 25-29      72/74   16:05       50:58
1141  Deborah Nauta          F 40-44     97/104   16:06       51:00
1142  John Belden            M 45-49      54/57   16:07       51:03
1143  Libby Belden           F NOAGE        2/2   16:07       51:03
1144  Sue Flockenhaus        F 55-59      29/36   16:08       51:06
1145  Mike Flockenhaus       M 50-54      56/58   16:08       51:07
1146  Karen Butler           F 50-54      56/69   16:09       51:08
1147  Kris Murray            F 45-49      70/86   16:09       51:09
1148  Dean Murphy            M 45-49      55/57   16:09       51:09
1149  Debbie Smith           F 60-64      12/19   16:09       51:09
1150  Millicent Murphy       F 45-49      71/86   16:09       51:09
1151  Stephanie Brattain     F 45-49      72/86   16:09       51:10
1152  Laura Everling         F 45-49      73/86   16:11       51:14
1153  Christa Mulkey         F 40-44     98/104   16:11       51:16
1154  Candace Scherer        F 50-54      57/69   16:11       51:16
1155  Brian Scherer          M 45-49      56/57   16:11       51:17
1156  Greg Paton             M 50-54      57/58   16:19       51:42
1157  Cindy Need             F 50-54      58/69   16:21       51:46
1158  Lindsey Miller         F 30-34    139/148   16:28       52:09
1159  Jean Miller            F 55-59      30/36   16:28       52:10
1160  Melsnir Thompdon       F 50-54      59/69   16:30       52:16
1161  Marcie Vance           F 50-54      60/69   16:32       52:21
1162  Lori Sullivan          F 45-49      74/86   16:37       52:38
1163  Lori Elkins            F 45-49      75/86   16:37       52:38
1164  Donna Kleis            F 55-59      31/36   16:41       52:51
1165  Tricia Timpe           F 40-44     99/104   16:41       52:51
1166  Morgan Gipson          F 25-29    113/124   16:41       52:51
1167  Steve Gipson           M 60-64      15/15   16:42       52:52
1168  Christina Shinaver     F 50-54      61/69   16:44       52:59
1169  Charles Shinaver       M 50-54      58/58   16:44       53:02
1170  Emily Miller           F 25-29    114/124   16:45       53:02
1171  Marina Bouvy           F 60-64      13/19   16:45       53:02
1172  Jeff Miller            M 55-59      33/34   16:45       53:04
1173  Crystal Riley          F 30-34    140/148   16:45       53:05
1174  Karlene Miller         F 55-59      32/36   16:46       53:07
1175  Brooke Calo            F 25-29    115/124   16:47       53:11
1176  Kristan Calo           F 25-29    116/124   16:48       53:12
1177  Aaron Riley            F 35-39    113/128   16:48       53:12
1178  Cate Calac             F 40-44    100/104   16:48       53:14
1179  Simon Wells            M 40-44      63/63   16:49       53:16
1180  Becky Owens            F 55-59      33/36   16:49       53:17
1181  Nancy Hall             F 55-59      34/36   16:49       53:17
1182  Angela Conn            F 45-49      76/86   16:50       53:18
1183  Jessica Lainhart-Bonne F 35-39    114/128   16:52       53:26
1184  Christina Woodings     F 35-39    115/128   16:55       53:35
1185  Dario Perdomo          M 30-34      83/84   17:00       53:50
1186  Jill Perdomo           F 35-39    116/128   17:00       53:51
1187  Brook Wessel-Burke     F 40-44    101/104   17:00       53:52
1188  Jennifer Haag          F 35-39    117/128   17:01       53:53
1189  Tiffany Vasquez        F 25-29    117/124   17:02       53:56
1190  Jodie Floyd            F 45-49      77/86   17:03       54:00
1191  Anne Heighway          F 55-59      35/36   17:03       54:00
1192  Barbara Fulk           F 45-49      78/86   17:04       54:05
1193  Colin Ray              M 25-29      73/74   17:06       54:08
1194  Ashley Etzkorn         F 20-24      42/43   17:06       54:08
1195  Rebecca Shopp          F 40-44    102/104   17:06       54:09
1196  Emily Calhoun          F 35-39    118/128   17:06       54:09
1197  Maggie Bowden          F 35-39    119/128   17:08       54:17
1198  Angela Klitzsch        F 35-39    120/128   17:08       54:17
1199  Hannah Temple          F 20-24      43/43   17:09       54:19
1200  Kacy Gady              F 30-34    141/148   17:10       54:21
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1201  Airi Bardua            F 30-34    142/148   17:10       54:22
1202  Carrie Christman       F 45-49      79/86   17:11       54:26
1203  Julie Crites           F 50-54      62/69   17:11       54:27
1204  Jeanette Habing        F 30-34    143/148   17:13       54:31
1205  Libby Edwards          F 35-39    121/128   17:16       54:42
1206  Yuya Nonaka            M 35-39      74/74   17:16       54:43
1207  Cheryl Helton          F 50-54      63/69   17:17       54:45
1208  Megan Palmer           F 45-49      80/86   17:17       54:46
1209  Jean Jacquay           F 45-49      81/86   17:17       54:46
1210  Mary Gallagher         F 50-54      64/69   17:18       54:46
1211  Kelly Allen            F 45-49      82/86   17:18       54:47
1212  Gratz Bailey           M 45-49      57/57   17:19       54:51
1213  Kathy Shanahan         F 50-54      65/69   17:21       54:57
1214  Amy Gilliam            F 50-54      66/69   17:21       54:58
1215  Jennifer Irwin         F 30-34    144/148   17:25       55:11
1216  Rochell Meyer-Hall     F 25-29    118/124   17:29       55:21
1217  Andrea Stephens        F 35-39    122/128   17:33       55:34
1218  Jennifer Pershing      F 40-44    103/104   17:33       55:34
1219  Susan Murray           F 60-64      14/19   17:35       55:40
1220  Carole Miller          F 60-64      15/19   17:35       55:41
1221  Amy Uebelhor           F 35-39    123/128   17:35       55:43
1222  Tiffany Murray         F 40-44    104/104   17:36       55:44
1223  Karisa Troike          F 25-29    119/124   17:38       55:50
1224  Lauren Parmley         F 25-29    120/124   17:38       55:51
1225  Karen Weyrauch         F 45-49      83/86   17:38       55:52
1226  Rovena Sondhaus        F 50-54      67/69   17:39       55:53
1227  Elizabeth Oliver       F 30-34    145/148   17:51       56:31
1228  Kimberly Shipley       F 35-39    124/128   17:51       56:32
1229  Lisa Rossetter         F 45-49      84/86   17:51       56:32
1230  Angela Sutton          F 35-39    125/128   17:54       56:42
1231  Danny Longerbone       M 55-59      34/34   18:04       57:15
1232  Carol Bossingham       F 60-64      16/19   18:05       57:16
1233  Erin Heller            F 25-29    121/124   18:23       58:14
1234  Amanda Bremmer         F 30-34    146/148   18:25       58:21
1235  Megan Farrell          F 30-34    147/148   18:29       58:33
1236  Mike Farrell           M 30-34      84/84   18:29       58:33
1237  Justina Welch          F 45-49      85/86   18:40       59:08
1238  Terri Bailey           F 45-49      86/86   18:41       59:10
1239  Jodi Hillis            F 60-64      17/19   18:42       59:14
1240  Tracy Barnes           F 50-54      68/69   18:44       59:19
1241  Lori Freeman           F 35-39    126/128   18:44       59:19
1242  Samantha Banks         F 25-29    122/124   18:56       59:58
1243  Jean Ford              F 60-64      18/19   19:12     1:00:48
1244  Joseph Conrad          M 65-69        5/5   19:13     1:00:52
1245  Kimberly Wakeman       F 25-29    123/124   19:15     1:01:00
1246  Ann Wakeman            F 55-59      36/36   19:16     1:01:02
1247  Michelle Pool          F 30-34    148/148   19:19     1:01:10
1248  Kathleen Elliott       F 60-64      19/19   19:19     1:01:10
1249  Lizzie Schuerman       F 35-39    127/128   19:23     1:01:24
1250  Brynna Barnhart        F 35-39    128/128   19:23     1:01:25
1251  Sherry Hall            F 50-54      69/69   19:35     1:02:02
1252  Karen McNulty          F 25-29    124/124   19:55     1:03:07
1253  Brian Candlish         M 25-29      74/74   19:56     1:03:07
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